
FIRST NAME LAST NAME SCHOOL

DAY 1 

Individual

DAY 2 

Individual

Individual 

TOTAL DAY 1 Team DAY 2 Team Standing

Casey Reck Valley 78 81 159 78 81

Jerry Gerard Valley 84 95 179 84 83

Logan Dean Valley 90 98 188 90 95

Conner Chamberlain Valley 94 83 177 91 95

Gavin Hoyt Valley 91 95 186

Zaaj Heaton Valley 109 115 224 343 354 697

Jordan Stacey Rich 84 83 167 84 83

Jared Andersen Rich 84 86 170 84 86

Landon Hunting Rich 98 113 211 93 95

Reagan Huefner Rich 93 95 188 98 108

Jaden Nelson Rich 118 108 226

Nathan Woods Rich 116 125 241 359 372 731

Zach Sherwood Milford 80 80 160 80 80

Kyler Wunderlich Milford 81 90 171 81 90

Cole Finch Milford 102 97 199 102 97

Kyden Peters Milford 113 115 228 113 115

Jex Netto Milford 119 117 236

Rudy Campeau Milford 119 118 237 376 382 758

Acey Orton Panguitch 92 87 179 91 87

Remington Veater Panguitch 91 90 181 92 90

Dakota Hatch Panguitch 105 99 204 96 99

Dallas Englestead Panguitch 100 107 207 100 107

Josh Holman Panguitch 96 108 204

Cairo Houston Panguitch 135 144 279 379 383 762

Taylor Torgerson Monticello High 96 95 191 95 95

Britton Brewer Monticello High 95 102 197 96 100

Boston Freestone Monticello High 108 100 208 97 102

Dylan Bird Monticello High 97 104 201 106 102

Wyatt Fullmer Monticello High 106 109 215

Breckyn Hoggard Monticello High 110 102 212 394 399 793

TEAM CUT LINE

Alec Wright Diamond Ranch 97 96

Charlie Wright Diamond Ranch 98 97

Carter Hewitt Diamond Ranch 107 98

Ethan Brumer Diamond Ranch 113 107

Tyler Nash Diamond Ranch 96

Gianni Rusk Diamond Ranch 112 398

Brody Schofield Manila 91 84 91

Garrett Slaugh Manila 93 93

Jordan Lucio Manila 98 98

Jay Carroll Manila 127 126

Morgan Walters Manila 126

Andrew Collett Manila 134 408

Sam Corrigan Green River High 103 101

Payton Romero Green River High 101 103

Rad Hughes Green River High 113 113

Cole Hunt Green River High 114 114

431

Individuals

DAY 1 

Individual

DAY 2 

Individual

Individual 

TOTAL

Riley Wilson Pinnacle Canyon 88 86 174

Easton Tangaro Wendover 89 98 187

Bridger Eastwood Tintic 102

Jarod Ferkin ICS 105

Jayden Murphy Wendover 114
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Gavin Wilczek ICS 116

Kaiden Thomas Tabiona 117

Ryder Bigler Tintic 120

Heston Taufer Tintic 122

Mason Young Tintic 122

Garrett Austin Piute 138



PLACE FIRST LAST SCHOOL DAY 1 DAY 2 FINAL

1 Casey Reck Valley 78 81 159

2 Zach Sherwood Milford 80 80 160

3 Jordan Stacey Rich 84 83 167

4 Jared Andersen Rich 84 86 170

5 Kyler Wunderlich Milford 81 90 171

6 Riley Wilson Pinnacle Canyon 88 86 174

7 Brody Schofield Manila 91 84 175

8 Conner Chamberlain Valley 94 83 177

T9 Jerry Gerard Valley 84 95 179

Acey Orton Panguitch 92 87 179

11 Remington Veater Panguitch 91 90 181

12 Gavin Hoyt Valley 91 95 186

13 Easton Tangaro Wendover 89 98 187

T14 Logan Dean Valley 90 98 188

Reagan Huefner Rich 93 95 188

16 Taylor Torgerson Monticello High 96 95 191

17 Britton Brewer Monticello High 95 102 197

18 Cole Finch Milford 102 97 199

19 Dylan Bird Monticello High 97 104 201

T20 Dakota Hatch Panguitch 105 99 204

Josh Holman Panguitch 96 108 204

22 Dallas Englestead Panguitch 100 107 207

23 Boston Freestone Monticello High 108 100 208

24 Landon Hunting Rich 98 113 211

25 Breckyn Hoggard Monticello High 110 102 212

26 Wyatt Fullmer Monticello High 106 109 215

27 Zaaj Heaton Valley 109 115 224

28 Jaden Nelson Rich 118 108 226

29 Kyden Peters Milford 113 115 228

30 Jex Netto Milford 119 117 236

31 Rudy Campeau Milford 119 118 237

32 Nathan Woods Rich 116 125 241

33 Cairo Houston Panguitch 135 144 279
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